Award Report

Bid Award

Contract: FSA20-VEL28.0, Pursuit, Administrative and Other Vehicles

Group: Utility & Hybrid Utility Vehicles - 4X2

Item: 294, Ford, Explorer XLT RWD, K7D

Zone

Western

Northern

Central

Southern

Rank

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Vendor

Duval Ford LLC
BOZARD FORD
Garber Ford Inc

Duval Ford LLC
BOZARD FORD
Garber Ford Inc

Duval Ford LLC
BOZARD FORD
Garber Ford Inc

Duval Ford LLC
BOZARD FORD
Garber Ford Inc

Price

$30,628.00
$30,650.00
$31,192.00

$30,574.00
$30,650.00
$30,983.00

$30,628.00
$30,754.00
$31,088.00

$30,895.00
$30,922.00
$31,192.00

Percent: Build File

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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