Award Report Page 2 of 2

## **Bid Award**

Contract: FSA20-VEL28.0, Pursuit, Administrative and Other Vehicles

Group: Utility & Hybrid Utility Vehicles - 4X2

Item: 294, Ford, Explorer XLT RWD, K7D

Zone	Rank	Vendor	Price	Percent:	Build File	Options File
Western	Primary	Duval Ford LLC	\$30,628.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	BOZARD FORD	\$30,650.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	Garber Ford Inc	\$31,192.00	0.00%	Build	Options
Northern	Primary	Duval Ford LLC	\$30,574.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	BOZARD FORD	\$30,650.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	Garber Ford Inc	\$30,983.00	0.00%	Build	Options
Central	Primary	Duval Ford LLC	\$30,628.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	BOZARD FORD	\$30,754.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	Garber Ford Inc	\$31,088.00	0.00%	Build	Options
Southern	Primary	Duval Ford LLC	\$30,895.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	BOZARD FORD	\$30,922.00	0.00%	Build	Options
	Alternate	Garber Ford Inc	\$31,192.00	0.00%	Build	Options